KSHSAA State Volleyball Pairings

Class 2A
Dodge City-United Wireless Arena

SEEDINGS

Seed 1
Seed 2
Seed 3
Seed 4

Smith Center, 38-2

Ellinwood, 34-4

Winchester-Jefferson County North, 33-7
Hillsboro, 32-8

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 29 - POOL PLAY
Pool 1-Court A

Time

3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Seed
(4)
(1)
(4)
(1)
()
(M

Pool 2 - Court B

Time

3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Seed
3)
(2)
3)
(2)
(6)
(2)

Team
Hillsboro
Smith Center
Hillsboro
Smith Center
Wabaunsee
Smith Center

Team

Winchester-Jefferson County North
Ellinwood

Winchester-Jefferson County North
Ellinwood

Garden Plain

Ellinwood

Seed 5
Seed 6
Seed 7
Seed 8

Vs
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

See
()
(8)
(8)
()
(8)
(4)

Wabaunsee, 32-8

Garden Plain, 30-9

Shawnee Maranatha, 27-12
Pittsburg-St. Mary's Colgan, 26-14

d Team
Wabaunsee
Pittsburg-St. Mary's Colgan
Pittsburg-St. Mary's Colgan
Wabaunsee
Pittsburg-St. Mary's Colgan
Hillsboro

Seed Team

(6)
(7)
(7)
(6)
(7)
3)

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 30 - SEMIFINALS & FINALS

Saturday's bracket will be posted on www.kshsaa.org at the conclusion of pool play on Friday. Saturday semifinals

Garden Plain

Shawnee Maranatha

Shawnee Maranatha

Garden Plain

Shawnee Maranatha
Winchester-Jefferson County North

will begin at 1 p.m. Consolation and championship matches will begin 25 minutes after last semifinal match has

concluded.



