KSHSAA State Volleyball Pairings Class 2A

Dodge City-United Wireless Arena

SEEDINGS

Seed 1	Smith Center, 38-2	Seed 5	Wabaunsee, 32-8
Seed 2	Ellinwood, 34-4	Seed 6	Garden Plain, 30-9
Seed 3	Winchester-Jefferson County North, 33-7	Seed 7	Shawnee Maranatha, 27-12
Seed 4	Hillsboro, 32-8	Seed 8	Pittsburg-St. Mary's Colgan, 26-14

- - -

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 29 - POOL PLAY

Pool 1 - Court A

Time	Seed	Team	VS	Seed	Team
3:30 p.m.	(4)	Hillsboro	VS.	(5)	Wabaunsee
4:30 p.m.	(1)	Smith Center	VS.	(8)	Pittsburg-St. Mary's Colgan
5:30 p.m.	(4)	Hillsboro	VS.	(8)	Pittsburg-St. Mary's Colgan
6:30 p.m.	(1)	Smith Center	VS.	(5)	Wabaunsee
7:30 p.m.	(5)	Wabaunsee	VS.	(8)	Pittsburg-St. Mary's Colgan
8:30 p.m.	(1)	Smith Center	vs.	(4)	Hillsboro
	3:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	3:30 p.m. (4) 4:30 p.m. (1) 5:30 p.m. (4) 6:30 p.m. (1) 7:30 p.m. (5)	3:30 p.m. (4) Hillsboro 4:30 p.m. (1) Smith Center 5:30 p.m. (4) Hillsboro 6:30 p.m. (1) Smith Center 7:30 p.m. (5) Wabaunsee	3:30 p.m. (4) Hillsboro vs. 4:30 p.m. (1) Smith Center vs. 5:30 p.m. (4) Hillsboro vs. 6:30 p.m. (1) Smith Center vs. 7:30 p.m. (5) Wabaunsee vs.	3:30 p.m. (4) Hillsboro vs. (5) 4:30 p.m. (1) Smith Center vs. (8) 5:30 p.m. (4) Hillsboro vs. (8) 6:30 p.m. (1) Smith Center vs. (5) 7:30 p.m. (5) Wabaunsee vs. (8)

Pool 2 - Court B

Time	Seed	Team	VS	Seed	Team
3:30 p.m.	(3)	Winchester-Jefferson County North	VS.	(6)	Garden Plain
4:30 p.m.	(2)	Ellinwood	VS.	(7)	Shawnee Maranatha
5:30 p.m.	(3)	Winchester-Jefferson County North	VS.	(7)	Shawnee Maranatha
6:30 p.m.	(2)	Ellinwood	VS.	(6)	Garden Plain
7:30 p.m.	(6)	Garden Plain	VS.	(7)	Shawnee Maranatha
8:30 p.m.	(2)	Ellinwood	vs.	(3)	Winchester-Jefferson County North

- - -

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 30 - SEMIFINALS & FINALS

Saturday's bracket will be posted on www.kshsaa.org at the conclusion of pool play on Friday. Saturday semifinals will begin at 1 p.m. Consolation and championship matches will begin 25 minutes after last semifinal match has concluded.